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Ticket Number:  601638955

Revision Number:  5195682

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601638955

Dig Date Mar 17, 2025  03:15 pm

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 942 - 1000 W MAXWELL ST

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 12/5/2024  11:01 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

4/1/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 12 feet

Expected Duration 90 

Associated Permit Number DOT2024352

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name ROY NORMAN

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)851-8375

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
RESIDENTIAL STREET LIGHT CONSTRUCTION VIA TRENCH AND DIRECTIONAL BORE

Work will use Boring Equipment
Overhead Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 3/13/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
2/18/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
1/26/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
1/17/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
12/26/24 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT DOES NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
12/18/24 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE. THANKS MUCH! 
IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR.  PLEASE LOCATE CURB LANE, 
PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND TRAFFIC LANE WHERE INDICATED IN WHITE.  CONTACT ROY 
NORMAN AT 312-485-3074 WITH QUESTIONS.
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Extension Comments -03/26/2025 ONGOING PROJECT
-03/13/2025 Ongoing Project
-12/18/2024 work is still ongoing

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Contact Address 999 OAKMONT PLAZA DR., SUITE 400 WESTMONT, IL 60559

Contact Phone (708)326-3500

Contact Email chicagopermits@jbcco.com

Additional Email Addresses rnorman@jbcco.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:04:08AM49134446

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:37PM49134454

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134466

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:00PM49134474

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:50:28PM49134479

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:47:22PM49134481

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:53:51AM49134508

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134517

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134520

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134524

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:07:00AM49134450

Peoples Gas*  79 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:00PM49134455

ComED North*  4 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134459

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Remark Positive 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/23/2024   7:46:04AM49134476

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:47:22PM49134483

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:42:50AM49134487

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:52:16AM49134502

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134515

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134521

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Initial Positive 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/6/2024  10:27:59AM49134453

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:00PM49134462

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:41PM49134464

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:13:59PM49134465

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/20/2024  11:46:36AM49134467

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew Positive 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/23/2024   7:46:04AM49134468

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/30/2024   9:02:56AM49134480

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:48:51PM49134484

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/31/2024   7:39:51AM49134485

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:45:32AM49134489
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City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:25:20AM49134495

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:24:12AM49134497

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/27/2025   7:37:03AM49134501

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:52:16AM49134505

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134511

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134463

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:41PM49134475

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:48:53PM49134482

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:45:32AM49134486

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:43:49AM49134492

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:25:51AM49134499

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:07:12AM49134447

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:04:07AM49134452

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134456

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:13:59PM49134458

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/20/2024   6:26:01AM49134471

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:58:52AM49134493

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/19/2025   5:51:24PM49134504

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:51:20AM49134506

ComED North*  4 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134510

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134512

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134513

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134519

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Marked 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/9/2024  11:07:05AM49134448

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Update Marked 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/20/2024   6:26:01AM49134460

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:13:59PM49134473

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:43:33AM49134491

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:26:54AM49134498

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/19/2025   8:49:20AM49134509
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University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134518

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134469

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:37PM49134470

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Update Positive 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/23/2024   7:46:04AM49134477

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:24:12AM49134496

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:24:05AM49134500

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:51:57AM49134503

ComED North*  4 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134516

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134522

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:04:28AM49134449

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Ack 12/5/2024  11:01:55 AM 12/5/2024  11:04:51AM49134451

Peoples Gas*  136 Update Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:44 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:41PM49134457

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 12/18/2024   4:08:33 PM 12/18/2024   4:15:37PM49134461

Rogers Telecom/Gabe's 
Technical Service

 42 Remark Ack 12/18/2024   4:09:05 PM 12/18/2024   4:12:17PM49134472

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/26/2024  12:44:09 PM 12/26/2024  12:45:44PM49134478

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/21/2025   7:06:35AM49134488

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/17/2025  10:41:12 AM 1/17/2025  10:48:59AM49134490

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/26/2025  11:22:08 AM 1/26/2025  11:24:12AM49134494

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 2/18/2025  11:49:43 AM 2/18/2025  11:52:44AM49134507

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:05 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:05PM49134514

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134523

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Remark UnAck 3/13/2025   3:02:26 PM 3/13/2025   3:02:26PM49134525
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5195715 3/13/2025   3:02:07 PM jheitman Renew

 5195682 3/13/2025   3:02:28 PM jheitman Remark

 5213876 3/26/2025   3:42:17 PM jheitman Renew

 5142045 1/26/2025  11:22:10 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5133457 1/17/2025  10:41:14 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5113107 12/26/2024  12:44:11 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5101563 12/18/2024   4:09:47 PM VVelezJr Updated

 5101585 12/18/2024   4:08:36 PM VVelezJr Renew

 5074449 12/5/2024  11:02:04 AM jheitman Created

 5101602 12/18/2024   4:09:08 PM VVelezJr Remark

 5166834 2/18/2025  11:49:46 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5245584 4/18/2025  12:42:55 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5312790 6/5/2025   3:16:53 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5281047 5/13/2025   3:23:33 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

Viewing Notice Created on 12/05/2024 at 11:01 am


